PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
All rights reserved. HortiPower and LightScript are registered trademarks of LuxBalance Lighting B.V. in various countries. Due to continuous improvement and innovation,
specifications may change without notice. LuxBalance Lighting BV (Europe), Netherlands | LuxBalance Lighting Limited (Asia), Hong Kong
©2019 - 2022
Mail: info@hortipower.com | Web: www. hortipower.com
Version 0.0.6 1/6
Photometric
HortiPower Nurser 3
HP-CF-LINEAR-20W-1200-AC (1200mm)
HP-CF-LINEAR-16W-875-AC (875mm)
HP-CF-LINEAR-10W-600-AC (600mm)
HP-CF-LINEAR-8W-450-AC (450mm)
HortiPower Nurser 3 is an amazingly effective plant-centric light. This linear LED lighting fixture is designed for
growing vegetables and plants indoor. Nurser 3 is available in 1200mm (1185mm) length, 875mm, 600mm
(585mm) and 450mm length (435mm). Mix and match the different lengths to fit the shelf lengths.
With an optimized intensity and plant-centric spectrum it is ideal for tissue culture of banana, pine-apple and

Mail: info@hortipower.com | Web: www. hortipower.com
Version 0.0.6 3/6
HP-CF-
LINEAR-10W-
600-AC
600 30pcs 875 19.7 10 1.65 0.10kgs/pcs
HP-CF-
LINEAR-8W-
450-AC
450 37pcs 647 14.21 8 1.77
0.09kgs/pcs
INSTALLATION ACCESSORIES in the master-box
50pc HP-CLIP-MNT  Mounting clips
Two mounting brackets, two wall plugs and two
screws
4 pcs of HP-PC-SWT-2000-EUC7 Main cable with switch 2000mm (EU-pin)
Power cord with inline switch 2000mm (Nurser 3
compatible)
Europlug (2-pin) to C7 Connector, 2.5A,
250V~50/60Hz
2000mm (end to end with connectors)
10 pcs of HP-PCE-300-C7C8 Extension cable 300mm
Power cord extension 300mm (Nurser 3
compatible)
C7 to C8 connector, 2.5A 250V~50/60Hz
300mm (end to end with connectors)

HP-RACK-1 Grow Rack 1
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
All rights reserved. HortiPower and LightScript are registered trademarks of LuxBalance Lighting B.V. in various countries. Due to continuous improvement and innovation,
specifications may change without notice. LuxBalance Lighting BV (Europe), Netherlands | LuxBalance Lighting Limited (Asia), Hong Kong
©2019 - 2022
Mail: info@hortipower.com | Web: www. hortipower.com
Version 0.0.6 4/6
HP-HOME-GLS-1 HOME Grow Light Set
HP-PC-SWT-2000-EUC7
Main cable with switch 2000mm
(EU-pin)
MOQ for UK, US, CN versions
 HP-PC-300-C7BE Power Cord C7 to Bare End
300mm
HP-PCE-300-C7C8 Extension cable 300mm
HP-PCE-1000-C7C8 Extension cable 1000mm
HP-CLIP-BOTTOM Bottom clip
HP-CLIP-TOP Top clip
 HP-ENDCAP Silicon end-cap
HP-STAND-3 Stands